THE DATASHEET OF
RNE0J122MDN1
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
CONDUCTIVE  POLYMER  ALUMINUM  SOLID  ELECTROLYTIC  CAPACITORS
CAT.8100M
RNE
Test condition
Capacitance change

Leakage
Current
(µA)
ESR
(mΩ)
(20°C/100kHz)
Rated Ripple
Current
(mArms)
(105°C/100kHz)
NICHICON FPCAP
(at 20°C after
2 minutes )
2.5
(0E) 2.8
680 8×6 0.1 500 8 4900 RNE0E681MDN1 □□ FP-2R5RE681M-NE □□
＊820 8×6 0.1 500 8 4900 RNE0E821MDNASQ □□ FP-2R5RE821M-NE □□ -5K
＊820 8×6 0.1 500 8 4900 RNE0E821MCNASQ □□ FP-2R5RE821M-NE □□ -5KH
6.3
(0J) 7.2
270 5×8 0.1 500 12 3600 RNE0J271MDS1 □□ FP-6R3RE271M-NE □□
330 5×8 0.1 500 10 3700 RNE0J331MDS1 □□ FP-6R3RE331M-NE □□
330 5×8 0.1 500 10 3700 RNE0J331MCS1 □□ FP-6R3RE331M-NE □□ -H
1200 8×9 0.08 1512 10 5700 RNE0J122MDN1 □□ FP-6R3RE122M-NE □□
1500 8×11.5 0.12 1890 10 5400 RNE0J152MDN1 □□ FP-6R3RE152M-NE □□
1500 8×11.5 0.12 1890 10 5400 RNE0J152MCN1 □□ FP-6R3RE152M-NE □□ -H
10
(1A) 11.5 220 6.3×10 0.08 440 30 2500 RNE1A221MDS1 □□ FP-010RE221M-NE □□
16
(1C) 18.4
100 5×10 0.08 320 35 2300 RNE1C101MDS1 □□ FP-016RE101M-NE □□
220 8×6 0.1 500 13 4150 RNE1C221MDN1 □□ FP-016RE221M-NE □□
270 6.3×10 0.08 864 15 3500 RNE1C271MCS1 □□ FP-016RE271M-NE □□ -H
＊270 6.3×10 0.08 864 15 3500 RNE1C271MCSASQ □□ FP-016RE271M-NE □□ -5KH
330 6.3×10 0.08 1056 15 3500 RNE1C331MCS1 □□ FP-016RE331M-NE □□ -H
＊330 6.3×10 0.08 1056 15 3500 RNE1C331MCSASQ □□ FP-016RE331M-NE □□ -5KH
390 6.3×10 0.08 1248 15 3500 RNE1C391MCS1 □□ FP-016RE391M-NE □□ -H
＊390 6.3×10 0.08 1248 15 3500 RNE1C391MCSASQ □□ FP-016RE391M-NE □□ -5KH
470 6.3×10 0.08 1504 15 3500 RNE1C471MCS6 □□ FP-016RE471M-NE □□ -H-DS
＊470 6.3×10 0.08 1504 15 3500 RNE1C471MCSBSQ□□ FP-016RE471M-NE□□ -5KH-DS
470 8×11.5 0.08 1504 10 5400 RNE1C471MDN1 □□ FP-016RE471M-NE □□
470 8×11.5 0.08 1504 10 5400 RNE1C471MCN1 □□ FP-016RE471M-NE □□ -H
＊470 8×11.5 0.08 1504 10 5400 RNE1C471MDNASQ □□ FP-016RE471M-NE □□ -5K
＊470 8×11.5 0.08 1504 10 5400 RNE1C471MCNASQ □□ FP-016RE471M-NE □□ -5KH
560 8×11.5 0.08 1792 14 5000 RNE1C561MDN1 □□ FP-016RE561M-NE □□
560 8×11.5 0.08 1792 14 5000 RNE1C561MCN1 □□ FP-016RE561M-NE □□ -H
＊560 8×11.5 0.08 1792 14 5000 RNE1C561MDNASQ □□ FP-016RE561M-NE □□ -5K
＊560 8×11.5 0.08 1792 14 5000 RNE1C561MCNASQ □□ FP-016RE561M-NE □□ -5KH
680 8×11.5 0.08 2176 10 5230 RNE1C681MCN1 □□ FP-016RE681M-NE □□ -H
＊680 8×11.5 0.08 2176 10 5230 RNE1C681MCNASQ □□ FP-016RE681M-NE □□ -5KH
820 10×12.5 0.08 2624 11 5600 RNE1C821MDN1 □□ FP-016RE821M-NE □□
＊820 10×12.5 0.08 2624 11 5600 RNE1C821MDNASQ □□ FP-016RE821M-NE □□ -5K
1000 10×12.5 0.08 3200 10 6100 RNE1C102MDN1 □□ FP-016RE102M-NE □□
＊1000 10×12.5 0.08 3200 10 6100 RNE1C102MDNASQ □□ FP-016RE102M-NE □□ -5K
25
(1E) 28.7 ＊560 10×12.5 0.08 2800 20 3100 RNE1E561MDNASQ □□ FP-025RE561M-NE □□ -5K
 For formed lead or taped product specifications and minimum order quantity,
please refer to the Guidelines for Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors.
Looking for pricing, stock, or lifecycle information?
Click below to explore more details on WIN SOURCE: